Euroindy - Kartddromo da Batalha

INew Event
Red Line Cup Euroindy 0,900 Km ._._.
Treinos 31-10-2015 15:44. ......

Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 52.404 +3.580 15:48:57.748
(26) Pedro Soares 6 48.886 +0.062 15:49:46.634
1 54.901 +6.736 15:45:35.455
2 48.682 +0.517 15:46:24.137 (2) Damaso Machado
3 48.426 +0.261 15:47:12.563 1 58.695 +9.609 15:45:41.574
4 48.572 +0.407 15:48:01.135 2 50.156 +1.070 15:46:31.730
5 48.313 +0.148 15:48:49.448 3 49.635 +0.549 15:47:21.365
6 48.165 ‘ - 15:49:37.613 4 49.865 +0.779 15:48:11.230
7 48.286 +0.121 15:50:25.899 5 49.780 +0.694 15:49:01.010
6  49.086 | - 15:49:50.096
(17) Fernando Ribeiro
1 56.060 +7.684 15:45:39.726 (18) Miguel Lopes
2 49.347 +0.971 15:46:29.073 1 58.252 +7.878 15:45:36.635
3 48.966 +0.590 15:47:18.039 2 51.647 +1.273 15:46:28.282
4 48.679 +0.303 15:48:06.718 3 51.884 +1.510 15:47:20.166
5 W‘ - 15:48:55.094 4 50.622 +0.248 15:48:10.788
6 48.728 +0.352 15:49:43.822 5 50.791 +0.417 15:49:01.579
6 50.374 - 15:49:51.953
(5) André Martins
1 56.130 +7.740 15:45:40.328
2 49.566 +1.176 15:46:29.894
3 49.618 +1.228 15:47:19.512
4 48.754 +0.364 15:48:08.266
5 48.642 +0.252 15:48:56.908
6 48.390 - 15:49:45.298
(24) Nuno Lopes
1 57.539 +8.991 15:45:32.589
2 50.079 +1.531 15:46:22.668
3 49.509 +0.961 15:47:12.177
4 49.470 +0.922 15:48:01.647
5 48.655 +0.107 15:48:50.302
6 48.548 - 15:49:38.850
7 48.756 +0.208 15:50:27.606
(7) Paulo Pereira
1 56.187 +7.586 15:45:33.407
2 48.868 +0.267 15:46:22.275
3 48.651 +0.050 15:47:10.926
4 48.778 +0.177 15:47:59.704
5 48.728 +0.127 15:48:48.432
6 48.685 +0.084 15:49:37.117
7 48.601 - 15:50:25.718
(25) Pedro Carvalho
1 57.406 +8.731 15:45:33.786
2 49.833 +1.158 15:46:23.619
3 49.669 +0.994 15:47:13.288
4 48.968 +0.293 15:48:02.256
5 48.675 - 15:48:50.931
6 48.820 +0.145 15:49:39.751
7 48.735 +0.060 15:50:28.486
(23) Diogo Azevedo
1 55.402 +6.620 15:45:37.123
2 1:01.443 +12.661 15:46:38.566
3 49.654 +0.872 15:47:28.220
4 49.224 +0.442 15:48:17.444
5 49.109 +0.327 15:49:06.553
6 48.782 - 15:49:55.335
(20) Pedro Santana
1 57.635 +8.811 15:45:37.427
2 49.687 +0.863 15:46:27.114
3 49.406 +0.582 15:47:16.520
4 48.824 - 15:48:05.344
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